Last Name
Abell
Able
Abney
Admire
Afton
Agler
Alesandro
Allen
Allen
Altmeyer
Alvarez
Amick
Amirante
Anders
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Andrew
Anthony
Anthony
Antil

Apt
Archer
Arrants
Arrick
Artrip
Atkins
Atkinson
Atkinson
Augustine
Avilla

Babcock
Baca
Bach
Baden
Baggerly
Bailey
Baijic
Baker
Baker
Baker
Baker
Ball

Ball

Ball

as of 8/19/2016

IAMOA Pool Tournament

A-Division List
Year Added

First Name
Brittany
Danny
Chris
Gary
Nicole
Brett
Kerri
Don
Dustin
Dave
Jose
Lee
Diana
Marvin
Steve
Tara
Todd
Al
Chris
Pedro
Jim
Randy
Jasmie
Terry
Darron
Brian
Jason
Bobby
Jason
Chrystal
Juan

Greg
Jose
Suzanne
Terry
Justin
Shannon
Dave
Deacon
Dustin
Tom
Wendy
Archie
Bob
Sam

2015
2000
2002 & 05
2007
2016
2015
2009
2008
2008
2009
2012
2001
2003
2015
2015
2015
2014
2010
03&11
2006&08
2009
2015
2008
2007,16
2011
2003
2011
2016
2012
2008&12
2000

2006
2005(M)
2014
2014
2015
2013
2005&16
2010
2013
2000
2014
2009
2009
2008809

Gender
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Last Name
Balliet
Banta
Barnes
Barnes
Barr
Bartlett
Bartley
Bartley
Barton
Basett
Basler
Bauer
Bayless
Beardsley
Beatty
Bechtel
Beck
Beck
Beck
Beckley
Beecher
Belcher
Bell

Bell
Belleau
Bendicks
Bendikas
Bendslev
Bennett
Bennett
Bergdall
Bernard
Berrier
Berry
Berry
Bigham
Birge
Birk
Bixler
Blair
Blair
Blake
Blazevich
Blythe
Boester
Boffo

as of 8/19/2016

IAMOA Pool Tournament
A-Division List

First Name

Aaron
Steve
April
Mike Jr.
Joan
Jamie
Junior
Roger
June
Gary
Jim
Jason
Montee
Chris
Joe
Kevin
Char
Kevin
Randy
Shawn
Roger
Fred
Gary
Jerry
Bonnie
Matt
Laura
Chris
Becky
Rich
Diana
Chris
Greg
Al
Brandon
Lois
Monesa
Lenny
Erin
Jenna
Megan
Barb
Tanya
Rick
Dan
Larry

Year Added

2010
2000
2010
2016
2002
2005

2013 & 14
2004
2011
2009
2014

2012813

2008 (M)
2012
2015
2014
2014

2005807
2015
2013

2002(M)
2010
2007
2000
2015
2008
2013 & 14&15&16
2013
2012
2014
2006
2015
2010
2011
2004
1996809
2010
1995(M)
2007809&108&12
2006
2002806&07

1998&2010

2010813 & 148&15&16
2005
2005
2001

Gender
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IAMOA Pool Tournament
A-Division List

Last Name First Name Year Added Gender
Bolin DJ 2009 M
Boling Dennis 2010 M
Bollenbacher Brian 2004 M
Bond Chase 2015 M
Bonham Cherrie 2011 F
Bontrager Molly 2011&12&13&14&15 F
Borders Kristy 2006&08 F
Boren Mike 2004 M
Borton Matt 2016 M
Bosworth Todd 2001 M
Bowen Brandon 2015 M
Bowers Claude 2012 M
Brandenburg Mark 2014 M
Bradtmiller Tom 2013 M
Branning Kevin 07&11(M) M
Branum Chris 2007 M
Braun John 2015 M
Brickey Tim 2012 M
Bridges (Mata) Mary 2007&15 F
Bright Don 2001 M
Briner Juana 2006&11&15 F
Brinkworth Melissa 2013 F
Brock Patti 2004&08 F
Brooks Jody 2003 M
Brown Alan 2016 M
Brown Billy 2012 M
Brown Danette 2011&13 F
Brown Justin 2012 M
Brown Koni 2009 F
Brown Mike 2007 M
Brown Terry 2012 M
Brunder Ed 2001 M
Brush Don 2000 M
Buckel Steve 2012 M
Buford kevin 2009 M
Bunch Jonah 2003&13 M
Bunch Ryan 2003 M
Bunn Bryan 2003 M
Burba Phil 2007 (M) M
Burbage Beth 2015 F
Burch Jeff 2008 M
Burchfield Scott 2014 M
Burdine Bob 2014 M
Burke Liz 2006&12 F
Burkett Janice 2000 F
Burkhamer Joe 1998&06&15 M

as of 8/19/2016



Last Name
Burkhart
Burlando
Burnau
Burton
Butler
Butler
Butler

Cain

Cain
Calder
Caldwell
Calip
Campbell
Campbell
Canada
Cannon
Caporole
Capps
Carlin
Carman
Carnahan
Carpenter
Carson

Carter
Carter

Castaldo
Castaneda
Caton
Cervantes
Chambers
Chambers
Chan
Chance
Chandler
Cheatham
Chebowski
Chemerenko
Childers
Childress
Christensen
Church
Ciesielski
Cirullo
Clapper
Clark

as of 8/19/2016

IAMOA Pool Tournament

A-Division List

First Name Year Added

Fred 2003
Angelita 2011
Jodi 99&06&09&10&11&12
Bryan 2004&08
Levi 2013&16
Terry 2003&13
Tori 2007
Carey 2003
Lisa 1995&2010&12
Jim 03(M)&12
Linda (Perez) 2014
Chris 2009
Dave 2004
Dee 1995&2006
Jimmy 2014
Jim 2002
Paris 2006
Jesse 2001
Kent 2013
Adam (M) 2007
Roscoe 2004
April 2001
William 2005
Anthony 2013
Brian 2016
Kristen 2011
Kelly 2007
Chad 2013
David 2016
Bob 2005
Brian 2012&13
Merv 2009
Kenny 2004
Ave 2011
Scott 2015
Tom 2001
Ivan 2001
Steve 2010
Shawn 2001
Daryl 1997&2003
Sarah 2013&15
Carol 2011&13
Conchetta 2002
Brian 2001
Dana 2012

Gender

L B

ST EZIZIZZIZZEIZITnEENZEESETNE T



IAMOA Pool Tournament
A-Division List

Last Name First Name Year Added Gender
Clark Nick 2008 M
Clester Mike 2011 M
Click Jamie 2005 M
Cloud KC 2009 M
Cloud Mike 2013 M
Clubs Lori 2008 F
Cobb Michael 2012 M
Cobian Laurie 2008 F
Cochran Mark 2014 M
Cole Tim 2001 M
Coleman Josh 2013 M
Collett Butch 2015 M
Collins Clarence 2015 M
Collins Paula 2006 F
Colvin Jo 2015 F
Collmer Brent 2006 M
Colwell Gary 2001 M
Conn Ashley 2015 F
Conn Dave 2012 M
Conn Tina 2003&13 F
Conner Sean 2011 M
Cook Gene 2013 M
Cook Greg 2002 M
Coomes Brian 2008 M
Cooper Christie 2013 F
Cooper Cindy 2014 F
Cooper Ed 2009 M
Cortex Rick 2011 M
Costello Mary 2006 F
Cox Allan 2001 M
Cox Brenda 2006 F
Cox Kenny 2011 M
Crabtree Mike 2015 M
Craig Cathy 2004 F
Cramer John 2008 M
Craney Mark 2015 M
Cravens Danny 2009 M
Crawford Ashton 2005(M) M
Croft Adam 2016 M
Crowe Bob 2002 M
Cruise Jeff 2015 M
Crum Jim 2003 M
Crupe Christy 2004 M
Cruz Linda 02&10&11&12&13&15,16 F
Cunningham Andrew 2001&05 M
Cunningham Ed 2012 M

as of 8/19/2016



IAMOA Pool Tournament
A-Division List

Last Name First Name Year Added Gender
Cunningham Jan 2008 F
Curl Heather 2006 F
Curtis Dave 2014 M
Daniels Joe (Byrd) 2015 M
Darnell Dave 2015 M
Darnell Ray 2016 M
Davis Lee 2003 M
Davis Lorraine 2000 F
Davis Mike Jr. 2009 M
Davis Todd 2015 M
Deal Chris 2002 M
Dean Jeromy 2014 M
Dearth Danny 2000 M
Deckard Steve 2009 M
Delaney Shawn 2004 M
Dell Mike 2003 M
Denske Jody 2015 F
DeVillez Chris 2011 M
Devine Stacie 2010 F
Dial Jr. Norman 2011 M
Dickerson Christy 2008&13 F
Diggers Vance 2002 M
Dixon Dale 2013 M
Dixon Jon 2016 M
Dobosz Mike 2009 M
Dodson Jackie 2009&10 F
Dohner Keith(Ziggy) 2012 M
Doolen Bill 2007 M
Doorngos Pat 2004 M
Doty Kim 2013 F
Dowling Greg 2001 M
Downs Monty 2016 M
Doyle Erin-Sullivan 2014 F
Dozier Adam 2005 & 09 M
Drake Debbie 2014 F
Driggers Vance 2003 M
Druschel John 2014&15 M
Duke Larry Jr. 2010(m) M
Duncan Tracy 2012 F
Dunfee Frank 2002 M
Dunham Jeanne 2011 F
Dunn Sid 2001 M
Durham Jeanne 2009 F
Duvall Bobby 2009 M
Dykstra Sue 1996&06&09 F

as of 8/19/2016



Last Name
Dzienciol

Eakins
Earp
Eckert
Eddleman
Edwards
Edwards
Edwards
Edwards
Eicher
Eickholt
Eisert
Elbarassi
Elkins
Elkins
Elkins
Ellington
Ellis
Emabhiser
Emerson

Englebrecht

Ernades
Esposito
Ettington
Evans

Eversole

Falatic
Farkas
Farrow
Fecker
Fee
Fellmy
Felt
Fenelon
Ferguson
Ferguson
Ferraro
Ferraro
Ferrell
Fetts
Ficklin
Fieber
Filas
Finchum

as of 8/19/2016

IAMOA Pool Tournament

A-Division List
Year Added

First Name
Mike

Allen
Wayne
Brad
Tom
Danielle
Keith
Melissa
Rick
Palmer
Shane
Josh
Tark
Derek
Terry
Vianna
Greg
Dennis
Gayle
Helena
Theresa
Carlo
Rich
Dean
Eric
Jeremy

Sarah
Kyle
Vance
Cheri
Joe
Keith
Mike
Dirk
Bob
Tony
Janet
Lou
Tony
Richard
Dawn
Scott
Chris
Roy(Beak)

2010

2011
2007
2015
2008
2010
2012
2014

2003 (M)

2002(M)
2012
2002
2014
2008

2006&12

2012&13,16

2014
2015
2012

2013 & 14&16
2003&06&10&11&12

2001
2005
2007
2012
2010

2005
2011
2013

2000&08
2016
2000
2014

2009&15
2004
2003

2000806

2004 (M)
2011
2008
2003

00&06&11
2001

2007 (M)

Gender
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IAMOA Pool Tournament
A-Division List

Last Name First Name Year Added Gender
Fish Rex 2000&08 M
Fishel Jeremy 2016 M
Fisher David 2014 M
Fivecoats John 2015 M
Flack Vincent 2016 M
Flamion Kelly 2016 M
Fleming Julie 2006 F
Fleming Lecrisha 2004 F
Flick Steve 2013 M
Follas David 2015 M
Ford Chris 2007 M
Ford Mike 2004 M
Ford Rickey 2007 M
Ford TJ 2014 M
Fortney Joe 2012 M
Forslund Jerry 2016 M
Fox Bryce 2016 M
Fox Lonnie 2010&13 & 14&15 F
Francus Scott 2001 M
Frazier Willie 2007 M
Frick Dave 2012 M
Frietzsche Judy 2007 F
Frietzsche Troy 2007 M
Frohm Bob 2008 (M) M
Fry Jeff 2013 M
Furgerson Wayne 2014 M
Furrer Bill 2001 M
Gaddie Karla 1997&12 F
Gagnon Joe 2016 M
Gall Ed 2016 M
Gallant Aaron 2013 M
Garcia Bobby 2011 M
Garringer Dwight 1998&13 M
Garza Ladonna 2010 F
Gaver Alice 2009 F
Gentry Gary 2010 M
Gerber Susan 1999&06 F
Gerken Denny 2014 M
Gibson Janice 2004 F
Gibson Rod 2001 M
Giffin Buffie 2014 F
Gillespie Lycia 2007&09 F
Gilliam Travis 2012 M
Girten Dennis 2002 (M) M
Girten Jennifer 2000&06&09&10&15 F

as of 8/19/2016



IAMOA Pool Tournament
A-Division List

Last Name First Name Year Added Gender
Glenn Erin 2014 & 16 F
Glynn Griffin 2009 M
Gobrogge Dave 2015 M
Goheen Carrie 02&07&09&10&12&14,16 F
Goheen Chad 2003&10 M
Goheen Shane 2003 M
Golden Darryl 2000 M
Gondo Dexter 2010 M
Gonser Amanda 2012 F
Goodpasture Mark 2003 M
Gorecki Janet 05&06,7,10,&12&13&15 F
Grant Scott 2016 M
Grant Todd 2003 M
Gray Anne 2006 F
Gray LeAnn 2009 F
Green Cortney 2006& 09&11&15 F
Green Mark 2001 M
Green Steve 2000 M
Greenwood Terry 2001 M
Grier Jeremiah 2005 M
Grieser Audrey 2014 F
Griffey Jamey (s) 2003 M
Griffey Jamie 2003(M) M
Grisom Dave 2001 M
Groeninger Bryan 2006 M
Grooms Dwight 2007 M
Groover John 2009 M
Grouls Dan 2001 M
Grow Tovie 2000 M
Grubbs Brian 2014 M
Guillen Dave 2007 M
Guise Terry 2007 M
Guy Julie 1995&09 F
Hale Alan 2013 M
Hall Bobby 2011 M
Hall Kevin 2015 M
Hall Shiloh 2004 M
Hallstein Duane 2013 M
Hamann Rachel 2015 F
Hammersley Salina 2012 F
Hamp Josh 2011 M
Hanchkrant Jay 2006 M
Hankins Jack 1991&06 M
Hankins Kelly 2009 F
Hanson Dean 2006 M

as of 8/19/2016



IAMOA Pool Tournament
A-Division List

Last Name First Name Year Added Gender
Hantsock Steve 2009 M
Harmon Jack 2016 M
Harper Dick 2003 M
Harpenau Jerry 2014 M
Haws Bill 2012 M
Hollingsworth Brent 2003 (M) M
Hollingsworth Tami 2015 F
Harrington Jim 2012 M
Harrington Judy 1995+2002 F
Harrington Pam 2006 F
Harris Carl 2002&10 M
Harris Chad 2009(M) M
Hart Don 2005 M
Harter Rick 2001 M
Hartsock Mary 2013 F
Hatfield Kenny 2016 M
Hatfield Steve 2016 M
Hatfield Tina 2015 F
Hartwig Rich 2012 M
Harty John 2003&09 M
Haudt Mike 2009 & 14 M
Haupt Josh 2012 M
Hayes Charles 2016 M
Head Bob 2004 M
Heche Harry 2000&06&07 M
Heck Jeff 2010 M
Hein Jeremy 2002(Mm) M
Helgeson Andy 2012 M
Helm Tim 2014 M
Helmholtz John 2009 M
Henderson Katie 2010 F
Henry Jim 2001 M
Henry Michelle 2004 F
Henson Mark 2004&09 M
Herald Luke 2004 M
Hergert Jim 2003 M
Hernandez Nicole 2014 F
Hernandez Tony 2016 M
Herrara-Schroeder Jacqui 2010&11 F
Hershberger Gino 2009 M
Hess James 2012 M
Hess William 2004 M
Hiatt Britney 2008&10 F
Hickman Steve 2010 M
Hill Jasper 2008 M
Hill Shawn 2016 M

as of 8/19/2016



IAMOA Pool Tournament
A-Division List

Last Name First Name Year Added Gender
Hilton Dean 2013 M
Hinds Valerie 2014 F
Hiner Danny 2015 M
Hockaday Mike 1998(M)&2006 (A) M
Hoffer Dan 2011 M
Hoffer Tami 07&09&10&12&14,15,16 F
Hoffman John 2014 M
Hogan John 2006 M
Holbrook Doug 2005 M
Hollar Connie 2005&06&12 F
Hollingsworth Tami 2016 F
Hollingsworth Thomas 2011 M
Hollis Angie 2005&09 F
Holloway Dennis 2002&06&11 M
Holloway Lee 2016 M
Holtz John 2012 M
Holtzman Tim 2016 M
Hoopingarner Anita 2011 F
Hoover Krystal 2008&09&10 F
Hoppel Mike 2000 M
Horne Mike 2000 M
Horton Dave 2006 M
Hotchkiss Kelly 05 & 2007&09&13&14,16 F
Howard Amanda 2016 F
Howard Dan 2013 M
Howard Greg 2003 & 2004 M
Howechins Kenny 2003 M
Howerton Jeff 2004 M
Howington Buddy 2001 M
Hubert Blain 2004 M
Hubert Jim 2004 M
Hughes Brian 2003 M
Hughes Mike 2012 M
Humphrey Bill 2015 M
Humphries Ron 2001 M
Hunt Lisa 2009,16 F
Huntington Jamie 2011 M
Hurd Brett 2003 M
Hurst Grant 2015 M
Hutcheson Barbara 2009&11 F
Hutchison Gwen 2016 F
Hutchings Scott 2001 M
Imler Ginger 2007 F
Isaac Brooke 2012 F
Isaac Kelly 2014 F

as of 8/19/2016



IAMOA Pool Tournament
A-Division List

Last Name First Name Year Added Gender
Isaak Richard 2002(M) M
Jackson Jon 2014 M
Jaggers Deb 2014 F
James Al 2013&16 M
Jankowski Rachel 2011 F
Jehn Dan 2009 M
Jenkins Karole 2010&12 F
Jin Bo 2011 M
Johnson Butch 2015 M
Johnson Colter 2012 M
Johnson Lynnell 2016 F
Johnson Scotty 2016 M
Johnson Terry 2001 M
Johnson Tracy 2016 F
Johnson Todd 2008 M
Johnston Christine 2009 F
Jones Al (Indy) 2015 M
Jones Andrea 2007 F
Jones Dan 2009 M
Jones Hosey 2012 M
Jones Shelly 2011 F
Jones Thad 2010 M
Jones Tim 2003 M
Joseph Mickey 2005 F
Justice Mark 2010 M
Kaboski Shane 2000(M) M
Kacir Jeff 2001(m) M
Kalb Larry 2000 M
Kasper Aaron 2000(M)&2016 M
Katterman Rich 2008 M
Keck Rick 2009 M
Keel Ron 2015 M
Keener Tim 2013 M
Keener Craig 2002 M
Keffer Rob 2002 M
Keith Dave 2015 M
Kellems Ed Jr. 2014 M
Kellems Robert 2010 M
Keller Salina 2016 F
Kelley Daryl 2005 M
Kellogg Wade 2003 M
Kelly John 2000 M
Kelly Terry 2003 M
Kendrick Darrell 2008 M

as of 8/19/2016



IAMOA Pool Tournament
A-Division List

Last Name First Name Year Added Gender
Kerkes Bryan 2001 M
Kidd Scott 2013 M
Kieszkowski Yvonne 2012 F
Kilburn Tom 2002(M) M
Kienzynski Tim 2016 M
Kilmer Andy 2002(M) M
Kilmer Joe 2002(Mm) M
Kilmer Sherri 2016 F
Kincaid Sean 2009 M
Kingery Rick 2001 M
Kirk Bill 2009 M
Kirkwood Pamela 2016 F
Kis Anthony 2003 M
Kissinger Larry 2012 M
Knight Jeff 2016 M
Knight Kyle 2013 M
Knight Gina 2009&10&11&12 F
Knox Jennifer 2015 F
Koeing Kevin 2015 M
Koepke Cathy 2002&06&11 F
Kolkman Greg 2012 M
Koon Kathy 02&10&11&12&13&15,16 F
Korteway Bobbi 2010&12 F
Kramer Janis 2012 F
Krogh Amy 2013 & 14 F
Krueger Dan 2008 M
Kruse Stacy 2012 F
Kutche Gerry 2007 M
Kwader Mark 2013 M
Kyugh Doug 2009 M
Lady Josh 2014 M
Lakes Sheri 2009 F
Lambert Kip 1999&08 M
Lampkins Brandi 2012&15 F
Lancaster Smitty 2010 M
Landry Dennis 2014 M
Lange Brian 2014&15 M
Langford Jenny 2013 F
Lanko Tina 2010 F
LaPrad Marvin 2005 M
LaRatta Carol 2011&16 F
Larson Bill 2005 M
Larsen Tina VNEA F
Laskey Heather 2010 & 14,16 M
Latzko Amy 02&10&11&13&14&15,16 F

as of 8/19/2016



IAMOA Pool Tournament
A-Division List

Last Name First Name Year Added Gender
Lauletta Julie 2004 F
Lavin Heather 08&10,11&12&13,15,16 F
Lawrence Bill 2016 M
Lazaruk Mike 2001 M
Lazaruk Sharon 2000 F
LeBeau Brandis 2012 F
Lee David 2007 M
Lee Ed 2007 M
Lee Kelly 2004 F
Legg Henry 2010 M
Lehman Oscar 2011 M
Lehman Shaye 2011 & 14,16 F
Leinbaker Leah 2013 F
Leising Todd 2002 M
Lengachen Jim 2001 M
Lenter Randy 2015 M
Lerma Israel(lzzy) 2009&12 M
Levenhagen Jaymi 07&09&10&11&128&13&14 F
Lewis Keith 2016 M
Lindley Craig 2004 M
Lindsey Doug 2010 M
Linn Tammy 2002 F
Linton Linda 2016 F
Linton Randy 2006&07 M
Litchsinn Julie 2016 F
Little JR 2006 M
Littman Erika 2016 F
Livingston Joan 2010 F
Loftus Gwen 2005 F
Loftus John 06(M) M
Long Don 2007 (M) M
Long Donna 2002 F
Loser Tommy 2002(Mm) M
Lothamer Dustin 2012 M
Love Dana 2011 M
Loveless Kevin 2010 M
Lowden Denise 1995&06 F
Lowrance Crystal 2016 F
Lucas Dave 2001 M
Ludlum Joch 2015 M
Lugo Abel 2008&13 M
Lugo Jose 2008&13 M
Lugo Salvador 2008&13 M
Luke Les 2004 M
Lukenbill Roxanne 2016 F
Luna John 2003 &2004 M

as of 8/19/2016



IAMOA Pool Tournament
A-Division List

Last Name First Name Year Added Gender
Lunsford Danielle 2006 F
Lutrell Kenny 2016 M
MacDonald Shaye 2011 F
Mader Matt 2004 M
Main Brian 1996&06 M
Mallery Lynda 2005&2006 F
Malone Kim 2004&10&11&15&16 F
Mann Gary 2000 M
Marsh Mandie 2012 F
Martin Danielle 2006 F
Martinez Dave 2012 M
Marvin Joe 2006 M
Masker Pete 2004 M
Masker Toni 2004 F
Mason Ann 2013 F
Mason Mike 2007 M
Matzke Rick 2010 M
Mayo Mike 2016 M
Mazeikanite Karolina 2014 F
McAllister Grady 2008 M
McCarthy Lenore 2013 & 14&15,16 F
McCarty Rob 2003 M
McCaullas Kim 2011 F
McClure Allen 2001 M
McClure Mike 2016 M
McCollum Teresa 2007 F
McCoy Bob 2010 M
McCray Lionel 2009 M
McDaniel Brian 2001 M
McDaniel Cathy 2016 F
McDonald Danny 2005&09 M
McDowell Shannon 2008 F
McElwain Audrey 2016 F
McElwain Becky 2010 F
McGill Steve 2006 M
McKay Jerry 2016 M
McKay Pat 2016 M
McKenzie lan 2013 M
McKinney Sasha 2016 F
McKnight Rhianna 2012 F
McLeod Dee 2007 F
McNamara Bob 2004 M
McNamara Misti 2004 F
Medrano Gene 2000 M
Medrano Gwen 2004 F

as of 8/19/2016



IAMOA Pool Tournament
A-Division List

Last Name First Name Year Added Gender
Meek Brian 2009 M
Meek Neil 2012 M
Mehringer Jason 2012 M
Metheny Vince 2015 M
Mettler Sonya 2016 F
Miazga Rick 2015 M
Michael Amanda 2016 F
Michael Ashley 2013 F
Mickulas Kim 2010 F
Miers Jeremy 2005 M
Miller Corey 2000&04 M
Miller James 2008 M
Miller Jeremy 2012&16 M
Miller Justin 2016 M
Miller Kent 2007 M
Miller Larry 2003 M
Miller Megan 2012 F
Miller Phil 2015 M
Miller Travis 2011 M
Mills Jason 2014 M
Minix Jerry 2003 M
Minor Diana VNEA F
Minton Kerry 2004 M
Mitchell Josh 2016 M
Mitchell Julie Ann 96&02&03&06&11 F
Mitchell Tim 2016 M
Mock Carrie 2010 F
Molargik Jeff 2014 M
Montgomery Scott 2012 M
Montontes Juan 2010&11 M
Mooney Chuck 2013 M
Moore Eric 2010 M
Moore Greg 2010 M
Moore Shirley 2000 F
Moran Jamie 2016 M
Morgan Amanda 2011 F
Morgan Lisa 2016 F
Morken Kim 2004 F
Morris Al 2014 M
Morris Dianna 2011 F
Morris Oliver 2013 M
Moses Travis 2015 M
Mosier Dustin 2014 M
Mosier Kim 2012&13 F
Moyer Todd 2012 M
Moyer Tosha 2013 F

as of 8/19/2016



Last Name
Mualla
Muhammad
Muhlbtadt
Mullen
Mullins
Mullins
Murphy
Murray
Mustin
Myers
Myers
Myszak

Nadeau
Nadratowski
Napier
Neff
Nelson
Newby
Newby
Nichols
Nicholson
Noble
Notestine

Oelkeck
Oriowski
Orta
Orueta
Osborne
Ostermeyer
Osting
Osting
Ostrander
Owen

Paden
Padgett
Palacios
Parker
Parrott
Patrick
Patton
Peak
Pena
Penaluzo

as of 8/19/2016

IAMOA Pool Tournament
A-Division List

First Name
Osama
Mike
Mike
Mike
Dan
Duane
Maureen
Guy
Kathy
Dennis
Ron
Jason

Satomi
Pat
Frank
Duane
Rob
Jason
Heather
Jeremy
Don
Dawn
Jim

Peter

Ashley (Phillips)
Dave

Bobby

RJ

Ken

Linda

Mitch

Bridgette

Rob

Pat
Amber
Fred
Emily
Brad
Tom
Brad
Larry
Lou
Cornello

Year Added

2013
2014815
2013
2008
06(M)
2004
2005807&09
2002
2009
2005
2003
2004

2015
2016
2015
2003
2012
2008
2010
2005
2015

1995+2002&06,16

2016

2013
2014
2014
2011
2012
2016
2015
2012
2001
2014

2003
2003
2012
2006
2003
2016
2013
2004
2011
2007

Gender
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IAMOA Pool Tournament
A-Division List

Last Name First Name Year Added Gender
Penn Ron 2016 M
Percifield Mike 2014 M
Perry Joe 2006 M
Peterson Chad 2000 M
Petitt Kristy 2005&06 F
Petro Danny 2006 M
Pettit Shawn 2009 M
Phillips Andy 2012 M
Phillips Bruce 2005 M
Phillips Ivan 2015 M
Pike Jesse 2012 M
Pilcher Crystal 2006 F
Pigmon Dock 2015 M
Pitts Larry 2002(M) M
Plant Gary 1998-M &2004&15 M
Platt Travis 2011 M
Plummer-Grotrian B J 1995,07&09&10&12&14,16 F
Poe Jay 2007 M
Pollitt Joe 2005(M) M
Porter Bob 2004 M
Powers Kenny 2016 M
Pratt Cindy 2009 F
Presas Juan 2012 M
Pugh Cindy 2009 F
Puress Mark 2007 M
Putt Ben 2016 M
Radabaugh Jeff 2016 M
Rainer John 2006 M
Rambo Andy 2008&10 M
Rambo Anthony 2013 M
Ravencraft Travis 2013 M
Ray Chris 2005 M
Reavis Tammy 2000 & 2004 F
Reece Todd 2002 M
Reed Brian 2001 M
Reed John 2016 M
Reeder Kim 2002 F
Reeves Ron 2015 M
Reimer Kay 2004&09 F
Reiner Jenn 2016 F
Reinke Rusty 2010 M
Remnaker Kevin 2011 M
Reutyak Jon 2009 M
Reynolds Bill Jr. 2003 M
Reynolds Bill Sr. 2003 M

as of 8/19/2016



IAMOA Pool Tournament
A-Division List

Last Name First Name Year Added Gender
Reynolds Dustin 2007 M
Reynolds Steve 2000 M
Rhen Charles 2013 M
Rhum Jared 2014 M
Rice Wallace 2005&15 M
Richard Shane 2013 M
Richards Nicole 2013&15 F
Richardson Doug 2016 M
Richardson Ted 2006 M
Richey Barb 2005 F
Riddle Pete 2014 M
Ridenour Keith 2004 M
Riffith Ronnie 2012 M
Rimmel Justin 2015 M
Ristic Tom 2008 M
Ritter Mark 2011 M
Riveria Roger 2012 M
Robbins Stan 2015 M
Roberts Brenda 2015 F
Roberts Colleen 2009 F
Roberts Richard 2014 M
Robinson Bobbi 2015 F
Robinson Rick 2013 M
Rohiman Brian 2011 M
Rollins Jimmy 2016 M
Roof Jeanna 2004&06 F
Roque Mike 1996&06 M
Rosa Art 2012 M
Rose Shawn 2013 M
Rosebrock Allen 2014 M
Roseburgh Charles 2004 M
Rosenbaum Bill 2010 M
Ross Tim 2016 M
Roush Mike 2014 M
Rowan Colleen 2012 F
Rowan Ron 2010 M
Ruckman Beth 2006 F
Ruelas Theresa 1997 F
Ruettiguz Jim 2001 M
Rush Dale 2001 M
Russell Joe 2001 M
Russell Shawn 2003 M
Ryan Tonya 2006 F
Salinas Timo 2016 M
Sanches Richard 2001 M

as of 8/19/2016



IAMOA Pool Tournament
A-Division List

Last Name First Name Year Added Gender
Sanchez Victor 2012 M
Sanders Doug 2002 M
Sanders Mike 2010 M
Sargent Franz 2001 M
Sayer Tom 2008 M
Saylor Tina 1995806 F
Sayne Jennifer 2014 F
Scheumann Angela 2004&05 F
Scheumann Nate 2015 M
Schmidt Krystal 2013&14 F
Schneider Chris 2015 M
Schneider John 2011 M
Schnepp Karole 2001&07&14 F
Schoening Kathy 2015 F
Schrader Theresa (Tess) 2013&14&15 F
Schrock Lauren 2012 F
Schroeder Brinda 2009 F
Schroeder Dave 2009 M
Schroeder Jaqui-Herrera 2014 F
Schroedder Debbie 2013 F
Schuckman Bob 2013 M
Schwark Curtis 2016 M
Seabolt Pam 2004 F
Seelig Amy 1998&2007 F
Sefchek Sam 2013 F
Selby Danny 2011 M
Sergent (Barr) Danielle 2002&10&12&15 F
Serrano Eleazar 2012 M
Serrano Salomon 2016 M
Severs Laura 2008&09 F
Shaddlon Brian 2003 M
Shadiow Brian 2016 M
Shadle Mick 2009 M
Shafer Heather 2010 F
Shatto Jason 2012 M
Shaw Dan 2003 M
Shaw Doug 2016 M
Shephard Lori 2010 F
Shepherd Mark 2002 M
Shewmaker Robert 2009 M
Shindler Adam 2014 M
Shoda Jeremy 2015 M
Shouse Nicki 2011 &14 F
Sichneider Amy 2008&10 F
Sickles Jim 2000(Mm) M
Siefer Ray 2008 M

as of 8/19/2016



Last Name
Sieroslawski
Simcoe
Simermeyer
Simmons
Simmons
Simon
Singer
Sipes
Sitko
Skaggs
Slone
Slusaisk
Smart
Smedley
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith (Reid)
Smith (Star)
Smothers
Snead
Sneed
Snow
Solgot
Sollars
Somers
Sommers
Spears
Speedie
Sprunger
Squires
Stahihut
Stalbaum
Stalbaum
Stallings
Stanbach
Standby
Stanfill
Staples
Staples

as of 8/19/2016

IAMOA Pool Tournament
A-Division List

First Name
Al
Chris
Renee
Ray
Steve
Andy
Jeff
Roger
LaDaune
David
Gwen
Robert
Tom
Wayne
Bill
Brent
Charles(Bud)
Eric
Jeremy
Junior
Kirk
Mike
Sherri
Tom
Tommy
Chesters
Phil
Katrina
E.L.
Debbie
Chris
Bob
John
John
Todd
Brenda
John
Erv
John
Nancy
Steve
April
Jammie
Phil

Joe
John

Year Added
2011
2011
2005
2012

2011&15
2006
2013
2005
2011
2005

2005&10&11&13&15

2010
2001
2012
2007
2015
2002(M)
2012
2004
2001
2016
2002
2004811
2001

2011
2001
2001
2006
2000&07

1995 & 2007

2011
2004
2014
2002 (M)
2016
2010
2004
2006
(M) 2005
2015
2001
2008
2008
2005 (M)
2000(M)
2007

Gender
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IAMOA Pool Tournament
A-Division List

Last Name First Name Year Added Gender
Stephens Steve 2003 M
Stephenson Jake 2008 M
Sterzo Jaime 2013 F
Steveson Dean 2008 M
Stewart Mike 2007 M
Stewart Sam 2001 M
Stewart Stephanie 2014 F
Stirlen Tim 2014 M
Stoddard Jennifer 2015 F
Stout Karen 2008 F
Strand Brian 2003 M
Strange Pat 2005 M
Strezo Jamie 2010 F
Strudas Mike 2016 M
Strunk Stacey 2014 F
Strunk Ted 2012 M
Strut Brian 2012 M
Stuckey Ashley 2011 F
Suarez Efren 2001 M
Suarez Gilbert 2012 M
Sullivan Eric 2008 M
Sumpter Max 2004 M
Swartz Mark 2009 M
Swenson Jennifer 2016 F
Swiderek Debbie 2010 F
Talamantes Mike 2016 M
Talerico Jessica 2010&12 F
Talley Dave 2006 M
Tarnow Sheila 2015 F
Tatay Brian 2015 M
Tate Bob 2015 M
Tatlock Julie 2015 F
Taulbee Dustin 2013 M
Taulbee Roger 2015 M
Taylor Jack 08/12 Medical M
Taylor Jody 2007 F
Taylor Richard 2004 M
Taylor Tom 2007 M
Tedlock Kenny 2003&16 M
Thomae Tom 2009 M
Thomas Brandi 2015 F
Thompson Brian 2002 M
Thompson Bobby 2015 M
Thompson Jeff 2001 M
Thompson Phillip 2009 M

as of 8/19/2016



IAMOA Pool Tournament
A-Division List

Last Name First Name Year Added Gender
Thompson Tara 2012 F
Throckmorton Helen 2006 F
Thurman Susie 2015 F
Thurnall Chad 2005 M
Tillman Chad 2004 M
Tittle Tracy 2011 M
Tomlinson Darren 2014 M
Tone Christina 2010 F
Tonnis Chris 2005 M
Trenacosti Mike 2006 M
Trentman Leah 2009 F
Trentman Tim 2006 M
Triana Debby 2015 F
Triana Rick 2015 M
Tripp Jerry 2013 M
Trout Danny 2000 M
Troxell Kelly 1995+2002 F
Ulrich Chinum 2007

Utterback Daymon 2002

Valiton Ron 2006 M
VanHouten Greg 2012 M
Vance Greg 2012 M
Vanover Dave 2015 M
Vance Rickey 2004&12 M
Vaught Trent 2014 M
Vice Flo 2002 F
Volk Jason 2003 M
Vonda (Eagle) James 2006 M
Wade Justin 2013 M
Wagner Craig 2010 M
Walburn Dave 2006 M
Walburn Tori 2003&10&14 F
Waldrop Lisa 1995&06&11&12&15 F
Walker Amos 2016 M
Walker Jan 2000 F
Walker Josh 2015 M
Wallace Zak 2013 M
Walter Carl 2002 M
Walters Holly 2003&06 F
Washburn Sandy 2006 F
Watchhorn Ron 2001 M
Watkins Nick 2011 M
Watts Mike 2008 M

as of 8/19/2016



IAMOA Pool Tournament
A-Division List

Last Name First Name Year Added Gender
Waytovich Paul 2016 M
Weaver Cory 2002 M
Weaver Dick 2007 M
Webb Brandon 2010 M
Weber Dave 2001 M
Weber Laura 1996+2002 F
Weed Tammi 2010 F
Weinel Charlie 2014 M
Weisman Bob 2006 M
Welch Mike 2010 M
Weller Justin 2004 M
Welling Carrie 2016 F
Welling Mike 2014 M
Welling Robert 2014 M
Wentworth John 2012 M
Werner Kathy 2009 F
West Amanda 2005&12 F
West Michelle 2016 F
Westrick Nataley 2012 F
Wethington Judy 2006&12 F
Wethington Tracy 2006 F
White Chris 2013 M
Whited Curtis 2001 M
Whited Tony 2014 M
Whitmore Chad 2014 M
Whittaker Byron 2015 M
Whitworth Dave 1999 & 03 (M) M
Wichec Susan 2008 F
Wicker Tina 2005 F
Wickerham Andy 2016 M
Wier Allan 1| 2010&13 M
Wigfield Cindy 1995806 F
Wiley Fred 2010 M
Wilkins Gary 2015 M
Willett Jim 2002 M
Williams Brian 2013&15 M
Williams Vincent 2010 M
Williams Wayne 2012 M
Wilson Amanda 2008&12&15 F
Wilson Dan 2007&08 M
Wilson Jimmy 2006 M
Wilson Terry 2002 M
Wilt Leroy 2009 M
Winebrenner Martin 2001 M
Winfield Jason 2016 M
Winkler Melissa 2015 F

as of 8/19/2016



Last Name
Winters
Wise

Wise

Wise
Wood
Woods
Woods
Woodson
Worley
Wright

Wu
Wyatt-Blake
Wyse

Ybarra
Yoder
Yoder
Yong
Young
Yuzon

Zaffino
Zahm
Zaragoza
Zenga
Zgorka
Zurzola

as of 8/19/2016

IAMOA Pool Tournament
A-Division List

First Name Year Added

Brian 2006&11
Fran 2015
Josh 2010
Lena 2007
Darren 2005
Dawn 2010
Donald 2005
Shannon 2002&06
Dave 2014
Julie 2013
Jack 2010
Barb 1998&2010,16
Rob 2008
Frank 2014
Mark 2002(M)
Molly 2007&09&10
James 1999&2002
Zach 2011
Roly 2011
Vince 2010
Marc 2004
Amy 2013
Rich 2012
Terry 2015
Pasquale 2005

Gender
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